## LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 217 by Senator Harris

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 21, following "Subsection" and before "of" change "(G)" to "G"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 3, line 16, following "Subsection" and before "of" change "(D)" to "D"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 4, line 11, following "Subsection" and before "of" change "(E)" to "E"
- 7 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 4</u>
- 8 On page 5, line 24, following "shall" and before "become" delete "only" and following
- 9 "credits" and before the end of the line insert "only"